APRIL

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
Welcome
Party
4 5 o 7 ) 9 10
Colouring
Activity
(Baisakhi)
1 120 131 14, 15 16, 17
Field Trip Baisakhi
Country Side || Holiday
19 19 20 21 220 23 24
Special
Activity Egrth Day PT.M.
250 260 27 28 290 30
Cotog e Norsery
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MAY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

30| 3 1

Special Assembly
on International
Labour Day

2| 3 4 o 6 7 8

Card Celebration Second
Making Activity|| Appreciation on Mother's Saturday
(Mother’s Day) [|Week Day Holiday

9 100 M} 12} 13 14 15

Mud Bath
Activity

16 17) 18 19 200 21 22

Red
Colour Day PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
Pool Party
Birthday Pre Nurser y Pool Party
Celebration to Prep Il L& P.T.M.
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JULY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
4 5 6 T 8] 9| 10
Second
School Saturday
Holiday Holiday Re opens Holiday

11

12

Best out
of Waste
Activity

13

14

15

16

17

House Activity
Pot luck
Lunch with
table laying

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Poem Book Mark
Recitation Making
Competition Activity
Spell-Bee

Competition Birthday

1&11 Celebration P.T.M.
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AUGUST

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 § 6 7T
Origami
Paper
Activity

8§ 9 10 1 12 13 14

Computer

English Sg:ﬁpetition Tricolour
Calligraphy (1 &1l Activity

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

Teej Holiday

26

P.T.M.

28

29

Holiday

31
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SEPTEMBER

NN T WD T m s

1 2 3 4

5 6 N 8 9] 10 zzgzz‘h

12 2255;13 14 15 16 17, 18

19 20 21 220 23) 24 25
200 27, 28) 29 30

Saturday - Recreation Time
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OCTOBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2
Fancy Dress Gandhi
(Gandhi Jayanti
Jayanti) Holiday
3 4 5 6 7 8§ 9
e,
100 1 12 13} 14 15 16
Dussehra Dusseh
Activity Celebrati Holiday
17, 18 19 200 29 22 23
(?l;i;'} lp?eltjiitzion ﬁillmlall(}l/ Jayanti
24/ 25 26| 21} 28§ 29 30
Birthday Candle +
Celebration Diya
Decorat
Activity P.T.M.

Saturday - Recreation Time
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NOVEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
Rangoli Diwali
Competition Holiday Holiday Holiday
| 8 9 100 1 12 13
Bud Painting Childre
Dot Printing Cotebration || Scvomiay

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

23

24

25

P.T.M.

21

28

Story

Competition

30
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DECEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
secone

12

13

Photo Frame
Activity

14

15

16

Story Telling
Competition
(Nur to Il)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P.T.M.

24

25

26

27

nter Break 26 to 31 |

28

29

31

Saturday - Recreation Time
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JANUARY 2022
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FEBRUARY 2022

[ 2 3 4 5

o 7] 8 9o 10 11 12

o W s W

20 W; 22 3823 4 2 2
27 28
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SUN

MON

MARCH 2022

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

W 20 3 4 5

6 7 = 8§ 9 10 1 12

13 14 15 16 17 1§ 19

200 2 2 23 24 25 26
211 28 29 30 A

oll
Holiday
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